Novice Gamblers

Place No.
1t 201
2 503
3 511
4t 402
4t 404
4t 505
7th 305
gth 504
gth 507
gth 406
11% 311
12t 502

ACT Companion Dog Club Agility Trial - Tuesday 15 September 2020

Dog

Lucky JD

Pippa CCD, RA, JD, AD AFCh
Gadhar Jasmine HSAs

CH Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy RN
Flatout Sweet Revenge JD
Ruby

Ruby JDX SPD

Lena AD,RN,JDX

Effi

Koobalies Ernest

Toby AD,ID,RA

Gadhar Maverick HSAs HSBs

Judge: Barbara Brown (ACT)

51 pts
50 pts
49 pts
48 pts
48 pts
48 pts
47 pts
46 pts
46 pts
46 pts
43 pts
40 pts

SCT: 59 seconds

Associate (Jack Russell)
Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie

Brittany

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Associate (ACD)
Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

Border Collie

Sharon Bowditch
Vanessa March
Karen Edwards
Fiona Fraser
Denise Iglesias
Kelly Carter
Leslie Weatherall
Sharon Bowditch
Sean Hodgman
Rebecca Jeffcoat
janet speed
Karen Edwards

Excellent Gamblers

Place No.
1st 206
2nd 513
3rd 312
4th 316

Dog
Schau Sherbert Fizz Jom ADX GD SD SPD ADO

Charalandra Loose As Diamonds
CDX, ORA, ADX, JDX, GD, SD

Alamoana To Sir With Love ADM JDX GD SD
Wiggles RE,ADX,JDX,JDO,GD,SPDX SDX

Judge: Barbara Brown (ACT)

65 pts
58 pts

56 pts
55 pts

SCT: 59 seconds

Poodle (Toy)
Labrador Retriever

Poodle (Miniature)
Associate

Cathy Reade
Lara Sedgmen(Handler)(Owner: Karen Hobson)

Kylie Brown
Greta Fennamore

Master Gamblers

Place No.

1St

514

Dog

Ch Riverreed Shez Tailermaid
CD RM QND ORA ADX JDX GDX SD SPDX JC ADO

Judge: Barbara Brown (ACT)

72 pts

SCT: 59 seconds

Brittany

Judith Barlow


Dana Simonsen
(Handler)(Owner: Karen Hobson)


